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SUNDAY 21 JANUARY – Year 12 and 13 
By Sunday 21 January, all 2018 Year 12 and Year 13 students must have confirmed their subjects (after 
checking external NCEA results).  Go to the PNGHS School Website www.pnghs.school.nz and click on the 
Confirm Subjects link.  Follow the instructions provided.  There is a link to the Curriculum Handbook to check 
pre-requisites. 
 
THURSDAY 25 JANUARY  
Subject Confirmation Year 12 and 13 – Students will be contacted via school email addresses if they are 
required to come into school to discuss their 2018 subject selections from 11am – 2pm. 
Year 13 Connections Training – Meet in the Old Gym at 9.30am. 
 
FRIDAY 26 JANUARY  
Staff only day 
 
TUESDAY 30 JANUARY – Year 9 and Year 13 only – All day 
8.45am meet at the Huia Centre for a pōwhiri 
 
WEDNESDAY 31 JANUARY – All students – Day 1 
 8.45am  Year 9 and Year 13 - Form Time 
  Year 10 - Assembly in Old Gym, then Form Time 
  Year 11 - Assembly in New Gym, then Form Time 
  Year 12 - Assembly in Huia Centre, then Form Time 
 9.45am Normal Timetable Period 2 
 
SUMMER UNIFORM: 
Full uniform checks will be completed on Day 1.  Ensure jewellery and hair colour follow the PNGHS uniform 
requirements.  See the parent/student handbook on the school website.  

     
 
 
 
 

 
CHANGE OF STUDENT DETAILS: 
Please ensure you advise our office staff when there are any changes to your daughter’s administrative 
details.  This includes, caregiver and/or contact details and medical history – office@pnghs.school.nz or 
telephone: (06) 357 9194. 
 
ABSENCES/ATTENDANCES: 
Please ensure our Attendice Office is informed if your daugher is going to be away for part or all of a day.  If 
she has an appointment, if possible, prior notice is appreciated – attendance@pnghs.school.nz or telephone: 
(06) 353 8062. 
 
STATIONERY LISTS 
Stationery lists are posted on the PNGHS website. 

INFORMATION	FOR	THE	BEGINNING	OF	THE	SCHOOL	YEAR		-	2018	
	

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
 
Waitangi Day  Tuesday 6 February 
Easter 30 March – 3 April 
Anzac Day Wednesday 25 April 
Queen’s Birthday Monday 4 June 
Labour Day Monday 22 October 
 
STAFF ONLY DAY -  5 June 2018 
   

PTA Secondhand Uniform Sale – Old gym 
Thursday 14 December 2017  5.30pm – 6.30pm 
Thursday 18 January 2018   5.30pm – 6.30pm  

TERM DATES 2018 
 
TERM 1 - Tuesday 30 January - Friday 13 April 
TERM 2 - Monday 30 April - Friday 6 July 

TERM 3 - Monday 23 July - Friday 28 September 
TERM 4 - Monday 15 October - Wednesday 12 December 
	


